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RANK  PLAYER

1 Chris Klodnicki

2 Brendan Taylor

3 Todd Brunson

4 Ryan Miller

5 Aleksandr Denisov
6 Jeffrey Vaughn

7 Roland Israelashvili
8 Prince of Docness
9 Mike Gorodinsky
10 Dylan Linde

11 Bart Hanson

12 Chris Birchby

13 Tom Schneider

14 Shaun Deeb

15 Frankie O'Dell

16 Marc Perlman

17 Grzegorz Trelski
18 Konstantin Maslak
19 Viatcheslav Ortynskiy
20 Allen Bari

21 Daniel Negreanu
22 Anthony Zinno

23 Joe Cassidy

24 Bruno Fitoussi

25 Gary Bolden

26 David Brooker

27 Eugene Katchalov
28 Mikhail Semin

29 Ted Forrest

30 Alexey Makarov
31 Michael Glick

32 Joseph Weinberger
33 Jonathan Duhamel
34 Ilya Krupin

35 Andy Bloch

36 Stuart Rutter

37 Roy Thung

38 Andrew Barber

39 Eric Wasserson

40 Jason Riesenberg
41 Chris Wallace

2015 46th Annual World Series of Poker
Event #21: $10,000 Omaha Hi-Lo 8 or Better Championship

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 157 Remaining Players (at EOD): 101
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $1,475,800

Places Paid: 18

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US 8,700 Amazon /347 /1
PASADENA, CA, US 51,800 Amazon /347 /2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 12,400 Amazon /347 /3
LANGHORNE, PA, US 74,100 Amazon /347 /4
RU 71,200 Amazon/347/5
Henderson, NV, US 91,000 Amazon /347 /6
Forest Hills, NY, US 4,800 Amazon /347 /8
SANTA CRUZ, CA, US 59,900 Amazon /347 /9
ST. LOUIS, MO, US 28,400 Amazon/348/1
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US 17,500 Amazon /348 /2
W HOLLYWOOD, CA, US 25,800 Amazon /348 /3
BONSALL, CA, US 50,700 Amazon /348 /4
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US 162,800 Amazon /348 /5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 89,100 Amazon/348/6
HENDERSON, NV, US 81,000 Amazon /348 /7
Tampa, FL, US 75,700 Amazon/ 348/ 8
MIDDLETOWN, CT, US 31,700 Amazon /348 /9
Bedford, KY, US 50,600 Amazon/349/1
KRASNOYASKIJ, RU 77,400 Amazon /349 /2
West Orange, NJ, US 51,100 Amazon/349/3
TORONTO, ON, CA 26,300 Amazon/349/4
BOSTON, MA, US 90,400 Amazon/349/5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 60,500 Amazon/349/6
SCEAUX, , FR 37,000 Amazon/349/7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 61,700 Amazon/349/8
STUART, FL, US 26,000 Amazon/350/1
NEW YORK, NY, US 13,000 Amazon/ 350/ 2
MOSCOW, , RU 81,800 Amazon/350/4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 30,700 Amazon/350/5
Moscow, , RU 32,700 Amazon/350/6
BALA CYNWYD, PA, US 25,600 Amazon /350/7
Las Vegas, NV, US 61,500 Amazon/ 350/ 8
BOUCHERVILLE, QC, CA 31,400 Amazon /350/9
Novosibirsk, , RU 8,500 Amazon/353/1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 39,900 Amazon/353/3
BIRMINGHAM, , GB 25,400 Amazon /353 /4
WHITE PLAINS, NY, US 70,100 Amazon /353 /5
SACRAMENTO, CA, US 77,700 Amazon/353/6
PENN VALLEY, PA, US 65,000 Amazon /353 /7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 21,900 Amazon/353/8
SAINT PAUL, MN, US 37,800 Amazon/353/9
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Tai Nguyen

Jared Talarico
James Obst

Karen Longfellow
Gary Benson
George Danzer
Fabrizio Gonzalez
Dan Kelly

Calen McNeil
John Thrower

Ben Yu

Ken Aldridge
Steve Chanthabouasy
Stephen Chidwick
Elior Sion

Brock Parker
Robert Campbell
Jeremy Ausmus
Tony Cousineau
Viacheslav Zhukov
Jeff Lisandro

Par Hilderbrand
Nguyen Tran
Stephen Ladowsky
David Moskowitz
Philip Long

Josh Arieh

Dan Heimiller
Tom Koral

Phil Galfond

Jared Bleznick

Eli Elezra

Tobias Hausen
Matt Woodward
Joe Mitchell

Mike Wattel
Gregory Jamison
Joseph Ranciato
Laurence Kantor
Chino Rheem
Yehuda Buchalter
Kyle Miaso

Mike Matusow
DID NOT REPORT 1
Allen Kessler
Robert Mizrachi
Owais Ahmed
Jose Paz-Gutierrez
Daniel Alaei

Erik Seidel

Paul Volpe
Konstantin Puchkov

OLYMPIA, WA, US
Houston, TX, US
Adelaide, AU

INDIAN SHORES, FL, US

Sylvania Southgate Nsw,, AT

Salzburg, DE
MONTEVIDEO, , UY
POTOMAC, MD, US
VICTORIA, BC, CA
Cumming, GA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US

PLEASANT GARDEN, NC, US

HAPPY VALLEY, OR, US
DEAL,, GB

LONDON, GB

SILVER SPRING, MD, US
Melbourne, Victoria, AU
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DAYTONA BEACH, FL, US
STARY OSKOL, , RU
Sydney, AU

MARSTA, SE

Costa Mesa, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
SUNSET BEACH, CA, US
LONDON, GB
ALPHARETTA, GA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SKOKIE, IL, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
OCKFEN, DE
WATERBORO, ME, US
EUGENE, OR, US
CHANDLER, AZ, US

Las Vegas, NV, US
Sacramento, CA, US
TARZANA, CA, US

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
FOREST HILLS, NY, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
Henderson, NV, US

us

Las Vegas, NV, US
Miami, FL, US
ANAHEIM, CA, US
SANTA CRUZ, BO

LOS ANGELES, CA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
WEST CHESTER, PA, US
MOSCOW, , RU

37,400
14,000
27,100
6,200
40,900
72,400
50,700
10,600
45,800
3,800
19,200
89,600
79,200
40,700
36,800
35,100
9,600
32,500
37,000
31,300
15,300
19,800
69,000
73,000
18,200
55,000
91,900
8,700
77,500
12,000
62,900
54,400
51,000
39,400
25,100
41,000
101,400
42,300
67,900
16,500
53,300
53,400
50,100
32,100
36,100
36,100
34,000
46,900
39,500
19,000
47,600
11,600

Amazon /354 /1
Amazon /354 /2
Amazon /354 /3
Amazon /354 /4
Amazon /354 /5
Amazon /354 /6
Amazon /354 /7
Amazon /354 /8
Amazon /354 /9
Amazon/355/1
Amazon/355/2
Amazon /355/3
Amazon/ 355/ 4
Amazon /355/5
Amazon /355/6
Amazon /355/7
Amazon /355/8
Amazon/355/9
Amazon /356 /2
Amazon/356/3
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon/356/5
Amazon /356 /6
Amazon /356 /7
Amazon/356/8
Amazon /356/9
Amazon/359/1
Amazon/359/2
Amazon/359/3
Amazon /359 /4
Amazon/359/5
Amazon /359/6
Amazon /359 /7
Amazon/359/8
Amazon /359/9
Amazon/360/1
Amazon/360/2
Amazon/360/3
Amazon / 360/ 4
Amazon/360/5
Amazon /360/6
Amazon /360/7
Amazon /360/8
Amazon /360/9
Amazon/361/1
Amazon/361/2
Amazon/361/3
Amazon /361/4
Amazon/361/5
Amazon/361/6
Amazon/361/7
Amazon/361/9
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Scott Clements
Alan Sternberg
Christoph Haller
Scott Tuttle
Michael Moed
Randy Ohel
David Benyamine
Noah Bronstein

Mount Vernon, WA, US
NORTH BELLMORE, NY, US
Seebruck, , DE
WAKARUSA, IN, US

MIAMI BEACH, FL, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
KIRKLAND, WA, US

55,900
82,100
40,100
172,300
56,500
60,700
50,700
32,300

Amazon/362/1
Amazon/362/2
Amazon/362/3
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon/362/5
Amazon /362 /6
Amazon /362 /8
Amazon /362 /9



